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Master of Science in Public Health

Module

Coordinator

Public Health in the 21% Century

Maja Bertram (mbertram@health.sdu.dk)

Public Health Policy and Administration

Maja Bertram (mbertram@health.sdu.dk)

Applied Biostatistics

Gabriele Berg-Beckhoff (gberg-
beckhoff@health.sdu.dk)

Public Health Ethics

Arja Aro (araro@health.sdu.dk)

Health Measurement Scales

Anja Leppin (aleppin@health.sdu.dk)

Evaluation

Leena Eklund Karlsson (leklund@health.sdu.dk)

Advanced Epidemiology

Gabriele Berg-Beckhoff (gberg-
beckhoff@health.sdu.dk)

Health Promotion Planning

Christiane Stock (cstock@health.sdu.dk)

Health Communication

Chris Horbel (horbel@sam.sdu.dk)

Change and Knowledge Management in Health
Systems

John Storm Pedersen (josp@sam.sdu.dk)

The Economics of Prevention in Health

Trine Kjeer (tkj@sdu.dk)

The State of Global Health

Gabriel Gulis (ggulis@health.sdu.dk)

Harmonisation, Sovereignty, Diversity and
Global Health

Despena Andrioti (dandrioti@health.sdu.dk)

Risk Theory, Assessment and Governance

Gabriele Berg-Beckhoff (gberg-
beckhoff@health.sdu.dk)

Health and Safety Risk Management

Hanna Barbara Rasmussen
(hbrasmussen@health.sdu.dk)

Empowerment and Social Policy

Eva Ladekjar Larsen(elarsen@health.sdu.dk)

Work Site Health Promotion

Solveig Bgggild Dohrmann (sbdohrmann@sdu.dk)

Health Policy

Despena Andrioti (dandrioti@health.sdu.dk)

Public Health Research on Global Scale

Gabriel Gulis (ggulis@health.sdu.dk)

Risk Communication

Anja Leppin (aleppin@health.sdu.dk)

Cardiac Rehabilitation — a model of academic
presentation

Jane Skov (jskov@health.sdu.dk)

Master’s Thesis

Gabriel Gulis (ggulis@health.sdu.dk)
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